Race Date

October 14, 2020

Place Score Bib No

2020 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Boy's

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 (<5)
27 26
28 27
29 28
30 29
31 30
32 (<5)
33 31
34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 (<5)
43 40
44 41
45 42
46 43

3118
3053
3832
3149
3093
3065
3819
3078
3144
3070
3171
3827
3115
3824
3083
3126
3168
3059
3187
3174
3169
3045
3079
3054
3055
3842
3822
3839
3830
3098
3096
3845
3129
3128
3074
3138
3192
3148
3150
3173
3052
3847
3072
3089
3139
3085

Shane Conroy
Cade Kennedy
Mason Nobles
Felix Lopez
Zane Biernat
Sam Sienkowski
Sam Carpenter
George O'Connor
Kolin Gladney
Beck Brandsetter
Gage Culhane
Thomas Krueger
Joshua Bosstel
Trent Hoadley
Luke Sparks

Ben Lagunas
Jacob Burandt
Jacob Kusbel
Chase Payne
Tyler Eich

Jim Childress
Brogan Cherepko
Eddie Riordan
lan Kennedy
Trenten Kimes
Aiden Farley
Grayson Forrest
Cort Wallace
Jonah Lee
Tommy Gikas
Zachary Cooper
Damien Kapuschat
Landon Miller
Jackson Lovall
Chris Kohnen
Daniel Wynter
Ryan Whitaker
Christian Kertz
Alexander Martin
John Duggan
Heshan Karunaratne
Izaiah Mendez
Dane Cooper
Brandon Aydt
Seth Aubin
James Sutton

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Boys

8th Grade
Class - 1 XC Race

Team
Fegely
Ben Franklin
Thomas Jefferson
Hobart
Col. Wheeler
Ben Franklin
Thomas Jefferson
Chesterton
Hobart
Chesterton
Taft
Thomas Jefferson
Fegely
Thomas Jefferson
Chesterton
Fegely
Taft
Ben Franklin
Taft
Taft
Taft
Ben Franklin
Chesterton
Ben Franklin
Ben Franklin
Willowcreek
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Col. Wheeler
Col. Wheeler
Willowcreek
Fegely
Fegely
Chesterton
Fegely
Taft
Hobart
Hobart
Taft
Ben Franklin
Willowcreek
Chesterton
Col. Wheeler
Hobart
Chesterton

1

Grade
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Time Pace
10:21.7 5:34/M
10:30.0 5:39/M
10:31.2  5:39/M
11:01.6  5:56/M
11:02.9 5:56/M
11:03.8 5:57/M
11:12.2  6:01/M
11:13.6  6:02/M
11:16.4  6:04/M
11:20.5 6:06/M
11:23.1  6:07/M
11:24.1  6:08/M
11:26.9  6:09/M
11:27.1  6:09/M
11:30.9 6:11/M
11:32.8 6:13/M
11:33.4 6:13/M
11:41.7 6:17/M
11:46.4  6:20/M
11:47.8 6:21/M
11:48.6 6:21/M
11:55.9 6:25/M
11:58.1  6:26/M
11:59.1 6:27/M
12:00.6  6:27/M
12:00.8 6:28/M
12:00.8 6:28/M
12:04.6  6:30/M
12:06.3 6:30/M
12:14.6  6:35/M
12:17.2  6:36/M
12:17.4 6:36/M
12:23.1  6:40/M
12:23.1  6:40/M
12:26.1  6:41/M
12:29.1 6:43/M
12:42.3  6:50/M
12:43.6 6:51/M
12:45.2  6:51/M
12:49.1  6:53/M
12:49.5 6:54/M
12:54.6 6:56/M
12:54.7 6:57/M
12:56.6  6:58/M
13:16.2  7:08/M
13:16.9  7:08/M
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2020 Lake-Porter Middle School XC Meet - Boy's

Race Date
October 14, 2020 Overall Finish List
Boys
8th Grade
Class - 1 XC Race

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
47 44 3151  Nick Meagher Hobart 8 13:21.3 7:11/M
48 45 3140 Adrian Chavez Hobart 8 13:24.9  7:13/M
49 (<5H) 3841 Isaac Aponte Willowcreek 8 13:25.3  7:13/M
50 46 3130 Lucas Moody Fegely 8 13:30.4  7:16/M
51 47 3105  Will Mangrum Col. Wheeler 8 14:31.1  7:48/M
52 48 3099 Tidus Gill Col. Wheeler 8 17:01.9 9:09/M
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